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Pilon, Janet

Subject: 1269 Moahwk rd-Confirm signatures and your views

From: Hassan Alayche 
Sent: Tuesday, July 6, 2021 10:26 PM 
To: Rajeev SHARMA  
Cc: Kelsey, Lisa <Lisa.Kelsey@hamilton.ca>; Prince, Kristin <Kristin.Prince@hamilton.ca>; Farr, Jason 
<Jason.Farr@hamilton.ca>; Andrews, Mark <Mark.Andrews@hamilton.ca>; Wojewoda, Nikola 
<Nikola.Wojewoda@hamilton.ca>; Ward 8 Office <ward8@hamilton.ca>; Wilson, Maureen 
<Maureen.Wilson@hamilton.ca>; Collins, Chad <Chad.Collins@hamilton.ca>; Pearson, Maria 
<Maria.Pearson@hamilton.ca>; Johnson, Brenda <Brenda.Johnson@hamilton.ca>; Ferguson, Lloyd 
<Lloyd.Ferguson@hamilton.ca>; Partridge, Judi <Judi.Partridge@hamilton.ca>; VanderBeek, Arlene 
<Arlene.VanderBeek@hamilton.ca>; Nann, Nrinder <Nrinder.Nann@hamilton.ca>; Merulla, Sam 
<Sam.Merulla@hamilton.ca>; Jackson, Tom <Tom.Jackson@hamilton.ca>; Pauls, Esther <Esther.Pauls@hamilton.ca>; 
Clark, Brad <Brad.Clark@hamilton.ca>; Whitehead, Terry <Terry.Whitehead@hamilton.ca>; Michael Barton  
Subject: 1269 Moahwk rd‐Confirm signatures and your views 

Good evening,  

I am the next door neighbour, our comments and support for this proposed project is genuine and I’m presenting my 
signatures. I am not sure why councillor Lloyd Ferguson has doubts on my supporting comments and signatures.  

If you have any further concerns feel free to give me a call to further discuss.  

Thank you 

Hassan Alayche 

4.18 (z)


